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Split time results Sprint MT2003 © Stephan Kréimer 2007 Page 1
Pl Name Time
M10 (2) 09km 12C
1(42) 2(43) 3(40) 4(44) 5(46) 6(31) 7(47) 8(49) 9(41) 10(73) 11(72) 12(79) F
1 Ondrejka Michal 12:39 1:05 1:33 2:37 3:29 4:19 5:01 5:35 9:26 10:26 10:59 11:47 12:28 12:39
VZA 1:05 0:28 1:04 0:52 0:50 0:42 0:34 3:51 1:00 0:33 0:48 0:41 0:11
2 Novota Lukas 16:52 2:55 3:15 5:42 6:53 8:02 9:56  10:13 12:08 13:29 14:20 1548 16:38 16:52
TKE 2:55 0:20 2:27 1:11 1:09 1:54 0:17 1:55 1:21 0:51 1:28 0:50 0:14
M12 (2) 09km 12C
1(42) 2(43) 3(40) 4(44) 5(46) 6(31) 7(47) 8(49) 9(41) 10(73) 11(72) 12(79) F
1 Ondrejka Tomas 8:35 1:10 1:42 2:48 3:26 4:08 4:39 4:49 5:38 6:33 6:59 7:43 8:23 8:35
VZA 1:10 0:32 1:06 0:38 0:42 0:31 0:10 0:49 0:55 0:26 0:44 0:40 0:12
2 Schwarz Branislav 10:06 1:57 2:08 3:36 4:24 5:11 5:50 6:00 7:01 7:59 8:26 9:12 9:53  10:06
EBB 1:57 0:11 1:28 0:48 0:47 0:39 0:10 1:01 0:58 0:27 0:46 0:41 0:13
M16 (4) 1.6 km 15C
1(48) 2(41) 3(43) 4(45) 5(44) 6(40) 7(39) 8(38) 9(35) 10(32) 11(31) 12(73) 13(71) 14(72)
15(79) F
1 Kral Adam 10:58 0:58 1:19 2:03 2:23 3:00 3:35 4:25 4:56 5:22 6:19 7:25 8:44 9:54 10:13
VZA 0:58 0:21 0:44 0:20 0:37 0:35 0:50 0:31 0:26 0:57 1:06 1:19 1:10 0:19
10:47 10:58
0:34 0:11
2 Kajuch Jakub 11:01 1:04 1:24 2:04 2:22 3:00 3:36 4:28 4:58 5:22 6:18 7:23 8:46 9:56  10:16
EBB 1:04 0:20 0:40 0:18 0:38 0:36 0:52 0:30 0:24 0:56 1:05 1:23 1:10 0:20
10:51  11:01
0:35 0:10
3 Snopko Erik 12:44 1:02 1:22 2:03 2:25 3:03 3:47 4:48 5:23 5:55 7:02 8:21 9:56 11:36 11:56
EBB 1:02 0:20 0:41 0:22 0:38 0:44 1:01 0:35 0:32 1:07 1:19 1:35 1:40 0:20
12:32 1244
0:36 0:12
Takac¢ Teodor mp 1:10 1:30 2:10 2:32 3:21 421 - 5:23 5:48 6:46 7:52 9:36 10:35 10:53
EBB 1:10 0:20 0:40 0:22 0:49 1:00 1:02 0:25 0:58 1:06 1:44 0:59 0:18
11:35 1147
0:42 0:12
M18 (1) 1.8km 18C
1(77) 2(44) 3(76) 4(39) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(74) 9(33) 10(32) 11(46) 12(45) 13(43) 14(73)
15(75) 16(71) 17(72) 18(79) F
1 Mizar Simon 16:29 1:01 2:02 3:11 3:57 4:54 5:51 6:33 7:36 8:55 9:51 11:09 11:42 12:10 13:18
FBA 1:01 1:01 1:09 0:46 0:57 0:57 0:42 1:03 1:19 0:56 1:18 0:33 0:28 1:08
14:38 15:03 15:27 16:12 16:29
1:20 0:25 0:24 0:45 0:17
M19 (24) 22km 21C
1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45)
15(46) 16(47) 17(48) 18(49) 19(71) 20(72) 21(79) F
1 Davidik Marian 11:05 1:22 1:58 2:30 2:54 3:32 3:58 4:25 4:50 5:38 6:26 6:49 6:56 7:24 7:54
BBA 1:22 0:36 0:32 0:24 0:38 0:26 0:27 0:25 0:48 0:48 0:23 0:07 0:28 0:30
8:15 8:34 9:20 9:43 10:14 10:28 10:56 11:05 0:37
0:21 0:19 0:46 0:23 0:31 0:14 0:28 0:09 *31
2 Bukovac Pavol 11:09 1:20 2:05 2:36 2:59 3:35 4:00 4:28 4:57 5:39 6:26 6:49 6:56 7:21 7:48
FBA 1:20 0:45 0:31 0:23 0:36 0:25 0:28 0:29 0:42 0:47 0:23 0:07 0:25 0:27
8:15 8:38 9:21 9:45 10:16  10:31  11:00 11:09 0:38
0:27 0:23 0:43 0:24 0:31 0:15 0:29 0:09 *31
3 Krajcik Michal 11:15 1:26 2:00 2:34 3:01 3:40 4:07 4:35 5:01 5:49 6:36 7:00 7:07 7:31 7:58
TKE 1:26 0:34 0:34 0:27 0:39 0:27 0:28 0:26 0:48 0:47 0:24 0:07 0:24 0:27
8:20 8:40 9:25 9:51  10:23 10:38 11:06 11:15 0:36
0:22 0:20 0:45 0:26 0:32 0:15 0:28 0:09 *31
4 Musinsky Tomas 12:08 1:35 2:14 2:48 3:15 3:57 4:24 4:52 5:23 6:11 7:00 7:27 7:34 8:03 8:32
TKE 1:35 0:39 0:34 0:27 0:42 0:27 0:28 0:31 0:48 0:49 0:27 0:07 0:29 0:29
8:58 9:18 10:08 10:35 11:09 11:26 11:58 12:08 0:45
0:26 0:20 0:50 0:27 0:34 0:17 0:32 0:10 *31
5 Papuga Miroslav 12:47 1:28 2:04 2:39 3:08 3:49 4:20 4:52 5:22 6:14 7:08 7:35 7:43 8:11 8:47
TKE 1:28 0:36 0:35 0:29 0:41 0:31 0:32 0:30 0:52 0:54 0:27 0:08 0:28 0:36
9:12 9:35 10:26  11:01  11:41 12:02 12:36 12:47 0:38
0:25 0:23 0:51 0:35 0:40 0:21 0:34 0:11 *31
6 Surgan Stefan 13:00 1:56  2:38 315 344 426 454 526 555 654 750 818 825 852  9:23
EBB 1:56 0:42 0:37 0:29 0:42 0:28 0:32 0:29 0:59 0:56 0:28 0:07 0:27 0:31
9:51  10:12  11:05 11:35 12:06 12:22 12:51 13:00 0:47 1:05
0:28 0:21 0:53 0:30 0:31 0:16 0:29 0:09 *47 *31
7 Sokol Juraj 13:46 1:32 2:06 2:42 3:10 3:52 4:20 4:51 5:50 6:48 8:17 8:46 8:53 9:26 9:58
KYS 1:32 0:34 0:36 0:28 0:42 0:28 0:31 0:59 0:58 1:29 0:29 0:07 0:33 0:32
10:24 1045 11:38 12:08 12:44 13:02 13:34 13:46 0:43
0:26 0:21 0:53 0:30 0:36 0:18 0:32 0:12 *31
8 Klabouch Martin 13:50 1:49 2:26 3:02 3:34 4:18 4:51 5:22 6:07 7:00 7:57 8:25 8:34 9:06 9:40
VZA 1:49 0:37 0:36 0:32 0:44 0:33 0:31 0:45 0:53 0:57 0:28 0:09 0:32 0:34
10:13 10:35 11:33 12:10 12:52 13:10 13:42 13:50 0:50
0:33 0:22 0:58 0:37 0:42 0:18 0:32 0:08 *31
9 Scultéty Marton 13:51 1:53 2:37 3:17 3:48 4:33 5:06 5:39 6:14 7:14 8:15 8:42 8:50 9:21 9:54
KST 1:53 0:44 0:40 0:31 0:45 0:33 0:33 0:35 1:00 1:01 0:27 0:08 0:31 0:33
10:20 10:42 11:36 12:07 12:44 13:03 13:39 13:51 0:50
0:26 0:22 0:54 0:31 0:37 0:19 0:36 0:12 *31
10 Hrabos Matej 14:05 1:40 2:33 3:17 3:45 4:30 5:06 5:41 6:14 717 8:20 8:51 8:59 9:28 10:00
RBA 1:40 0:53 0:44 0:28 0:45 0:36 0:35 0:33 1:03 1:03 0:31 0:08 0:29 0:32
10:29  10:59  12:01 12:29 13:06 13:23 13:57 14:05 0:40
0:29 0:30 1:02 0:28 0:37 0:17 0:34 0:08 *31
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M19 (24) 2.2km 21C (cont.)
1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(38) 8(39) 9(40) 10(41) 11(42) 12(43) 13(44) 14(45)
15(46) 16(47) 17(48) 18(49) 19(71) 20(72) 21(79) F
11 Smelik Martin 14:16 1:43 2:28 3:08 3:36 4:20 4:51 5:24 6:09 7:06 7:59 8:39 8:49 9:23 9:55
TKE 1:43 0:45 0:40 0:28 0:44 0:31 0:33 0:45 0:57 0:53 0:40 0:10 0:34 0:32
10:21 10:43  12:09 12:39 13:16 13:33 14:05 14:16 0:45 5:46
0:26 0:22 1:26 0:30 0:37 0:17 0:32 0:11 *47 *74
12 Cermak Patrik 14:19 1:41 2:27 3:06 3:36 4:21 4:54 5:29 6:01 7:00 8:16 8:52 9:01 9:32  10:05
EBB 1:41 0:46 0:39 0:30 0:45 0:33 0:35 0:32 0:59 1:16 0:36 0:09 0:31 0:33
10:34  10:57  12:02 12:34 13:16 13:36  14:09 14:19 0:42
0:29 0:23 1:05 0:32 0:42 0:20 0:33 0:10 *31
13 Machacek Julius 14:25 1:39 2:19 3:03 3:37 4:27 5:01 5:37 6:06 7:04 8:14 8:45 8:54 9:26  10:03
Mzv 1:39 0:40 0:44 0:34 0:50 0:34 0:36 0:29 0:58 1:10 0:31 0:09 0:32 0:37
10:39  11:05 12:.06 12:38 13:20 13:39 14:16 14:25 0:40
0:36 0:26 1:01 0:32 0:42 0:19 0:37 0:09 *31
14 Wallner Jozef 14:26 1:36 2:15 2:55 3:25 4:11 4:43 5:17 5:50 6:48 8:23 8:52 9:00 9:35 10:09
BBA 1:36 0:39 0:40 0:30 0:46 0:32 0:34 0:33 0:58 1:35 0:29 0:08 0:35 0:34
10:37  11:03  12:08 12:41 13:22 13:40 14:14 14:26 0:39
0:28 0:26 1:05 0:33 0:41 0:18 0:34 0:12 *31
15 Szabo Rastislav 14:39 2:06 2:47 3:28 3:57 4:43 5:16 5:50 6:50 7:44 8:50 9:18 9:26 10:00 10:35
HBB 2:06 0:41 0:41 0:29 0:46 0:33 0:34 1:00 0:54 1:06 0:28 0:08 0:34 0:35
11:02 11:25 12:25 12:55 13:34 13:54 14:28 14:39 0:49 0:57 6:25
0:27 0:23 1:00 0:30 0:39 0:20 0:34 0:11 *47 *31 *74
16 Mizur Peter 14:50 1:49 2:37 3:18 3:47 4:32 5:04 5:38 6:23 7:20 8:45 9:13 9:26  10:22 10:51
FBA 1:49 0:48 0:41 0:29 0:45 0:32 0:34 0:45 0:57 1:25 0:28 0:13 0:56 0:29
11:19  11:42 12:45 13116 13:52 14:10 14:42 14:50 0:52 6:00
0:28 0:23 1:03 0:31 0:36 0:18 0:32 0:08 *31 *74
17 Pilat Miroslav 15:09 2:14 3:10 3:54 4:28 5:15 5:50 6:27 7:04 8:02 9:06 9:37 9:46 10:20 10:58
HBB 2:14 0:56 0:44 0:34 0:47 0:35 0:37 0:37 0:58 1:04 0:31 0:09 0:34 0:38
11:27  11:52 12:54 13:25 14:04 14:22 14:57 15:09 1:09
0:29 0:25 1:02 0:31 0:39 0:18 0:35 0:12 *31
18 Spisiak Marian 15:49 3:00 3:51 4:31 5:01 5:49 6:33 714 7:42 8:44 9:46 10:15 10:26 11:03 11:35
SPE 3:00 0:51 0:40 0:30 0:48 0:44 0:41 0:28 1:02 1:02 0:29 0:11 0:37 0:32
1211 12:39  13:35 14:07 14:44 15:.01 15:37 15:49 2:02
0:36 0:28 0:56 0:32 0:37 0:17 0:36 0:12 *31
19 Volkov Olexander 16:02 1:562 2:42 3:24 3:58 4:49 5:25 6:06 6:50 7:50 9:15 9:51 10:01  10:35 11:14
VZA 1:52 0:50 0:42 0:34 0:51 0:36 0:41 0:44 1:00 1:25 0:36 0:10 0:34 0:39
11:51  12:23  13:25 14:02 14149 15111 15:550 16:02 0:54
0:37 0:32 1:02 0:37 0:47 0:22 0:39 0:12 *31
20 Hribik Miroslav 16:23 1:59 2:45 3:31 4:05 4:57 5:33 6:12 7:09 8:14 9:27 10:00 10:08 10:45 11:27
HBB 1:59 0:46 0:46 0:34 0:52 0:36 0:39 0:57 1:05 1:13 0:33 0:08 0:37 0:42
11:59 12:26 13:42 14:17 15:04 15:26 16:08 16:23 0:58 6:37
0:32 0:27 1:16 0:35 0:47 0:22 0:42 0:15 *31 *74
21 Fil6 Bernat 17:19 2:03 2:56 3:45 4:22 5:16 5:54 6:37 7:46 8:56 10:15 10:49 10:59 11:39 12:19
KYS 2:03 0:53 0:49 0:37 0:54 0:38 0:43 1:09 1:10 1:19 0:34 0:10 0:40 0:40
12:56  13:25 14:35 15:12 16:01 16:22 17:06 17:19 0:54 7:09
0:37 0:29 1:10 0:37 0:49 0:21 0:44 0:13 *31 *74
22 Gatial Tomas 17:46 2:37 3:22 4:08 4:40 5:32 6:07 6:47 7:39 8:51 10:45 11:20 11:33 12111  12:48
Mzv 2:37 0:45 0:46 0:32 0:52 0:35 0:40 0:52 1:12 1:54 0:35 0:13 0:38 0:37
13:25 13:51  15:11 1547 16:27 16:55 17:33 17:46 1:41
0:37 0:26 1:20 0:36 0:40 0:28 0:38 0:13 *31
Wartiak Peter mp 1:55 2:43 3:31 4:05 4:57 5:37 6:14 7:04 - 11:25 12:04 12:13 12:52  13:33
Mzv 1:55 0:48 0:48 0:34 0:52 0:40 0:37 0:50 4:21 0:39 0:09 0:39 0:41
14:05 14:39 15550 16:35 17:19 17:40 18221 18:35 0:54
0:32 0:34 1:11 0:45 0:44 0:21 0:41 0:14 *31
Tysz Adam mp 2:41 3:22 4:00 4:29 5:10 5:38 6:08 6:49 8:09 9:18 9:45 10:00 10:28 10:57
TKE 2:41 0:41 0:38 0:29 0:41 0:28 0:30 0:41 1:20 1:09 0:27 0:15 0:28 0:29
11:21 1145 —— - e e e 25:55 0:42 721 13:.01 13:54 14:36
0:24 0:24 14:10 *77 *76 *31 *32 *33
15:14 15:43 16:22 16:50 17:19 17:44 18:34 19:29 19:55
*34 *35 *36 *37 *38 *39 *40 *41 *42
M19B (1) 1.8km 18C
1(77) 2(44) 3(76) 4(39) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(74) 9(33) 10(32) 11(46) 12(45) 13(43) 14(73)
15(75) 16(71) 17(72) 18(79) F
1 Novota Mikulas 15:13 1:03 1:49 2:53 3:29 4:35 5:24 5:58 6:49 7:44 8:33 10:31 11:00 11:29 12:34
TKE 1:03 0:46 1:04 0:36 1:06 0:49 0:34 0:51 0:55 0:49 1:58 0:29 0:29 1:05
13:28 14:01 14:21 15:00 15:13
0:54 0:33 0:20 0:39 0:13
M35 (3) 1.8km 18C
1(77) 2(44) 3(76) 4(39) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(74) 9(33) 10(32) 11(46) 12(45) 13(43) 14(73)
15(75) 16(71) 17(72) 18(79) F
1 Miklu$ Marian 13:12 0:42 1:30 2:17 2:54 3:44 4:31 5:05 5:56 6:56 7:40 8:42 9:10 9:29 10:31
RBA 0:42 0:48 0:47 0:37 0:50 0:47 0:34 0:51 1:00 0:44 1:02 0:28 0:19 1:02
11:40 12:03 12:23 13:01 13:12
1:09 0:23 0:20 0:38 0:11
2 Duréo Peter 14:01 0:47 1:39 2:34 3:22 4:15 5:02 5:34 6:22 717 8:01 9:03 9:29 9:49 10:45
EBB 0:47 0:52 0:55 0:48 0:53 0:47 0:32 0:48 0:55 0:44 1:02 0:26 0:20 0:56
11:58 12:24 13:16  13:50 14:01
1:13 0:26 0:52 0:34 0:11
3 Kajuch Jan 26:33 1:29 6:44 T7:47 8:41 10:03 11:44 12:46 15:26 17:04 18:40 19:54 20:33 21:01 22:20
EBB 1:29 5:15 1:03 0:54 1:22 1:41 1:02 2:40 1:38 1:36 1:14 0:39 0:28 1:19
24:06 25:19 25:38 26:21 26:33
1:46 1:13 0:19 0:43 0:12
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M40 (2) 1.8km 18C
1(77) 2(44) 3(76) 4(39) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(74) 9(33) 10(32) 11(46) 12(45) 13(43) 14(73)
15(75) 16(71) 17(72) 18(79) F
1 Kral Jozef 13:36 0:31 1:20 2:25 3:18 4:11 5:00 5:34 6:25 7:25 8:15 9:19 9:48 10:09 11:12
VZA 0:31 0:49 1:05 0:53 0:53 0:49 0:34 0:51 1:00 0:50 1:04 0:29 0:21 1:03
12:06 12:29 12:50 13:25 13:36
0:54 0:23 0:21 0:35 0:11
2 Snopko Dusan 15:37 0:49 1:46 2:59 3:40 4:47 5:40 6:21 7:21 8:33 9:21  10:31  11:09 11:34 1245
EBB 0:49 0:57 1:13 0:41 1:07 0:53 0:41 1:00 1:12 0:48 1:10 0:38 0:25 1:11
14:04 14:29 14:51 15:25 15:37
1:19 0:25 0:22 0:34 0:12
M45 (3) 1.8km 18C
1(77) 2(44) 3(76) 4(39) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(74) 9(33) 10(32) 11(46) 12(45) 13(43) 14(73)
15(75) 16(71) 17(72) 18(79) F
1 Filé Gyorgy 15:01 0:38 1:21 2:29 3:02 4:38 5:24 5:55 6:49 7:48 8:40 9:44 10:13 10:38 11:40
KYS 0:38 0:43 1:08 0:33 1:36 0:46 0:31 0:54 0:59 0:52 1:04 0:29 0:25 1:02
13:21  13:53 14:12 14:48 15:01 3:43 12:48
1:41 0:32 0:19 0:36 0:13 *37 *48
2 Duréo Dalibor 17:24 0:46 1:47 3:16 3:51 5:41 6:37 717 8:17 9:29 10:24 11:46 1220 12:550 14:12
TKE 0:46 1:01 1:29 0:35 1:50 0:56 0:40 1:00 1:12 0:55 1:22 0:34 0:30 1:22
156:35 16:01  16:27 17:10 17:24
1:23 0:26 0:26 0:43 0:14
3 Séehovié Roman 18:25 0:38 1:43 3:38 4:53 6:08 711 7:54 8:51 10:08 11:44 13:01 13:36 13:59 15:16
EBB 0:38 1:05 1:55 1:15 1:15 1:03 0:43 0:57 1:17 1:36 1:17 0:35 0:23 1:17
16:42 17:07 17:28 18:09 18:25 16:00
1:26 0:25 0:21 0:41 0:16 *48
M50 (1) 1.8km 18C
1(77) 2(44) 3(76) 4(39) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(74) 9(33) 10(32) 11(46) 12(45) 13(43) 14(73)
15(75) 16(71) 17(72) 18(79) F
1 Fedor Jozef 13:17 0:38 1:28 2:28 3:02 3:53 4:44 5:22 6:11 7:09 7:55 9:00 9:27 9:48 10:48
SPE 0:38 0:50 1:00 0:34 0:51 0:51 0:38 0:49 0:58 0:46 1:05 0:27 0:21 1:00
11:52 12:13 12:31 13:06 13:17
1:04 0:21 0:18 0:35 0:11
M55 (4) 1.8km 18C
1(77) 2(44) 3(76) 4(39) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(74) 9(33) 10(32) 11(46) 12(45) 13(43) 14(73)
15(75) 16(71) 17(72) 18(79) F
1 Szunyog Joézsef 14:31 0:43 1:31 2:47 3:37 4:46 5:40 6:15 7:06 8:04 8:51 9:55 10:30 10:53 11:50
KST 0:43 0:48 1:16 0:50 1:09 0:54 0:35 0:51 0:58 0:47 1:04 0:35 0:23 0:57
13:00 13:20 13:42 14:19 14:31
1:10 0:20 0:22 0:37 0:12
2 Polakovic¢ Peter 15:08 0:46 1:49 2:58 3:35 4:32 5:20 5:58 6:48 7:50 8:44 9:56  10:32 10:56 12:13
VZA 0:46 1:03 1:09 0:37 0:57 0:48 0:38 0:50 1:02 0:54 1:12 0:36 0:24 1:17
13:35 13:57 14:17 14:55 15:.08
1:22 0:22 0:20 0:38 0:13
3 Zacharovsky Ivan 16:10 1:00 2:10 3:11 3:53 5:02 6:05 7:01 7:50 8:54 9:53 10:58 11:29 11:55 13:10
ZMT 1:00 1:10 1:01 0:42 1:09 1:03 0:56 0:49 1:04 0:59 1:05 0:31 0:26 1:15
14:39 15:02 15:21 15:58 16:10
1:29 0:23 0:19 0:37 0:12
4 Kopanicak Viado 17:30 0:39 1:33 3:28 4:11 5:13 6:14 6:58 8:03 9:14 10:14 11:35 12:09 12:37 14:19
0:39 0:54 1:55 0:43 1:02 1:01 0:44 1:05 1:11 1:00 1:21 0:34 0:28 1:42
15:36  16:10 16:31 17:15 17:30
1:17 0:34 0:21 0:44 0:15
M60 (1) 1.6 km 15C
1(48) 2(41) 3(43) 4(45) 5(44) 6(40) 7(39) 8(38) 9(35) 10(32) 11(31) 12(73) 13(71) 14(72)
15(79) F
1 Gyurké Laszlo 19:33 2:44 3:10 4:07 4:36 6:35 8:27 10:00 11:24 12:01 13:26 14:53 16:47 18:02 18:28
KST 2:44 0:26 0:57 0:29 1:59 1:52 1:33 1:24 0:37 1:25 1:27 1:54 1:15 0:26
19:15 19:33
0:47 0:18
OPEN D (3) 1.5km 13C
1(45) 2(46) 3(44) 4(42) 5(48) 6(41) 7(43) 8(40) 9(76) 10(32) 11(31) 12(72) 13(79) F
1 Jezekova Miriam 14:49 1:14 1:54 2:44 3:26 4:21 4:44 5:37 6:33 8:08 10:32 11:55 13:43 14:35 14:49
VBA 1:14 0:40 0:50 0:42 0:55 0:23 0:53 0:56 1:35 2:24 1:23 1:48 0:52 0:14
2 Klabouchova Andrea 18:17 0:49 1:57 2:54 3:45 5:16 5:44 6:40 7:53 9:14 12:59 15:.08 17:11 18:00 18:17
VZA 0:49 1:08 0:57 0:51 1:31 0:28 0:56 1:13 1:21 3:45 2:09 2:03 0:49 0:17
3 Kral David 19:14 1:28 2:40 4:04 4:57 6:11 7:00 8:15 9:30 10:47 13:15 15:21 1755 18:59 19:14
VZA 1:28 1:12 1:24 0:53 1:14 0:49 1:15 1:15 1:17 2:28 2:06 2:34 1:04 0:15
OPENE (2) 09km 12C
1(42) 2(43) 3(40) 4(44) 5(46) 6(31) 7(47) 8(49) 9(41) 10(73) 11(72) 12(79) F
1 Ondrejka Marian 18:58 4:08 4:30 7:29 9:14 10:12 10:46 11:06 13:19 15:56 16:54 17:53 18:42 18:58
UKR 4:08 0:22 2:59 1:45 0:58 0:34 0:20 2:13 2:37 0:58 0:59 0:49 0:16
1:45
*45
2 Csuranyi Eszter 30:36 1:48 2:09 6:39 9:43 11:01 12:35 12:52 18:14 25:.03 25:48 27:19 30:14 30:36
KST 1:48 0:21 4:30 3:04 1:18 1:34 0:17 5:22 6:49 0:45 1:31 2:55 0:22
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W10R (1) 09km 12C
1(42) 2(43) 3(40) 4(44) 5(46) 6(31) 7(47) 8(49) 9(41) 10(73) 11(72) 12(79) F
1 Repacova Adriana 25:43 2:48 3:35 6:17 8:03 9:36 12:28 12:54 16:17 18:30 19:30 22:00 24:28 25:43
vzv 2:48 0:47 2:42 1:46 1:33 2:52 0:26 3:23 2:13 1:00 2:30 2:28 1:15
W12 (2) 09km 12C
1(42) 2(43) 3(40) 4(44) 5(46) 6(31) 7(47) 8(49) 9(41) 10(73) 11(72) 12(79) F
1 Klabouchova Veronik 13:32 1:09 2:21 3:22 4:08 4:55 5:34 5:58 9:52  11:05 11:38 12:29 13:17 13:32
VZA 1:09 1:12 1:01 0:46 0:47 0:39 0:24 3:54 1:13 0:33 0:51 0:48 0:15
2 MiklusSova Tamara 13:59 0:51 1:06 2:34 3:04 3:54 4:24 4:41  10:11  10:58 11:42 12:50 13:47 13:59
RBA 0:51 0:15 1:28 0:30 0:50 0:30 0:17 5:30 0:47 0:44 1:08 0:57 0:12
1:54 2:00
*44 *44
W14 (1) 09km 12C
1(42) 2(43) 3(40) 4(44) 5(46) 6(31) 7(47) 8(49) 9(41) 10(73) 11(72) 12(79) F
1 MikluSova Tereza 7:21 0:49 1:01 1:46 2:20 2:59 3:28 3:36 4:29 5:15 5:41 6:29 7:09 7:21
RBA 0:49 0:12 0:45 0:34 0:39 0:29 0:08 0:53 0:46 0:26 0:48 0:40 0:12
W18 (7) 1.6 km 15C
1(48) 2(41) 3(43) 4(45) 5(44) 6(40) 7(39) 8(38) 9(35) 10(32) 11(31) 12(73) 13(71) 14(72)
15(79) F
1 Steigrova Gabriela 11:52 0:56 1:14 2:00 2:20 2:56 3:27 4:25 4:59 5:28 6:34 7:46 9:43 10:41 11:01
EBB 0:56 0:18 0:46 0:20 0:36 0:31 0:58 0:34 0:29 1:06 1:12 1:57 0:58 0:20
11:40 11:52
0:39 0:12
2 Smelikova Tereza 12:49 0:58 1:23 2:27 2:50 3:29 4:34 5:26 6:01 6:32 7:36 8:45 10:29 11:38 11:57
RBA 0:58 0:25 1:04 0:23 0:39 1:05 0:52 0:35 0:31 1:04 1:09 1:44 1:09 0:19
12:38 12:49
0:41 0:11
3 Snopkova Dajana 13:28 1:11 1:33 2:16 2:38 3:27 4:06 5:12 5:49 6:26 7:35 9:08 1046 11:50 12:30
EBB 1:11 0:22 0:43 0:22 0:49 0:39 1:06 0:37 0:37 1:09 1:33 1:38 1:04 0:40
13:15  13:28
0:45 0:13
4 Cori Adela 14:13 1:18 1:43 2:53 3:26 4:13 5:05 6:04 6:44 713 8:20 9:56  11:50 13:01 13:20
BBA 1:18 0:25 1:10 0:33 0:47 0:52 0:59 0:40 0:29 1:07 1:36 1:54 1:11 0:19
14:01  14:13
0:41 0:12
5 Lipnicka Andrea 15:20 1:18 2:42 3:26 3:50 4:32 5:38 6:33 7:10 7:44 8:53 10:12 12:14 14:01 14:27
EBB 1:18 1:24 0:44 0:24 0:42 1:06 0:55 0:37 0:34 1:09 1:19 2:02 1:47 0:26
15:09 15:20
0:42 0:11
6 Schenkova Tereza 18:16 1:41 2:07 2:57 3:53 5:21 6:40 7:45 8:27 9:02 10:29 12:13 14:23 16:23 16:53
RBA 1:41 0:26 0:50 0:56 1:28 1:19 1:05 0:42 0:35 1:27 1:44 2:10 2:00 0:30
18:01 18:16
1:08 0:15
HrabosSova Magdalén: mp 1:21 1:43 2:27 2:54 3:38 6:08 7:05 7:39 8:09 9:16 10:56 12:31 13142 -
RBA 1:21 0:22 0:44 0:27 0:44 2:30 0:57 0:34 0:30 1:07 1:40 1:35 1:11
14:39 14:54
0:57 0:15
W19 (5) 1.8km 18C
1(77) 2(44) 3(76) 4(39) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(74) 9(33) 10(32) 11(46) 12(45) 13(43) 14(73)
15(75) 16(71) 17(72) 18(79) F
1 Ugrayova Kristina 13:43 0:38 1:28 2:24 3:01 3:49 4:36 5:13 6:07 7:08 7:56 9:06 9:32 9:55 10:58
TKE 0:38 0:50 0:56 0:37 0:48 0:47 0:37 0:54 1:01 0:48 1:10 0:26 0:23 1:03
12:12  12:34 12:54 13:31 13:43
1:14 0:22 0:20 0:37 0:12
2 Steigrova Lucia 14:31 0:50 1:38 2:57 3:32 4:25 5:15 5:49 6:38 7:38 8:30 9:43  10:17  10:40 11:42
EBB 0:50 0:48 1:19 0:35 0:53 0:50 0:34 0:49 1:00 0:52 1:13 0:34 0:23 1:02
13:00 13:22 13:43 14:19 14:31 12:20
1:18 0:22 0:21 0:36 0:12 *48
3 Prékopova Marta 14:50 0:50 1:46 2:35 3:30 4:20 5:11 5:47 6:39 7:43 8:32 9:40 10:31  11:12  12:20
FBA 0:50 0:56 0:49 0:55 0:50 0:51 0:36 0:52 1:04 0:49 1:08 0:51 0:41 1:08
13:15  13:38 13:57 14:38 14:50
0:55 0:23 0:19 0:41 0:12
4 Herdova Viktéria 21:01 1:42 2:52 4:56 5:49 6:54 7:57 8:46 10:57 12:20 13:27 15:.00 15:550 16:20 17:35
EBB 1:42 1:10 2:04 0:53 1:05 1:03 0:49 2:11 1:23 1:07 1:33 0:50 0:30 1:15
19:05 19:33 19:58 20:44 21:01
1:30 0:28 0:25 0:46 0:17
Duréova Ivana mp 0:30 1:15 2:41 3:21 4:09 4:58 5:34 6:27 726 - 9:04 9:31 9:50 10:51
TKE 0:30 0:45 1:26 0:40 0:48 0:49 0:36 0:53 0:59 1:38 0:27 0:19 1:01
11:44 12:13 1241 13:17  13:29
0:53 0:29 0:28 0:36 0:12
W35 (3) 1.6 km 15C
1(48) 2(41) 3(43) 4(45) 5(44) 6(40) 7(39) 8(38) 9(35) 10(32) 11(31) 12(73) 13(71) 14(72)
15(79) F
1 Smelikova Hana 13:12 1:05 1:36 2:20 2:43 3:30 4:16 5:21 5:59 6:31 7:42 9:00 10:50 11:52 12:18
RBA 1:05 0:31 0:44 0:23 0:47 0:46 1:05 0:38 0:32 1:11 1:18 1:50 1:02 0:26
12:59 13:12
0:41 0:13
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w35 (3) 1.6 km 15C (cont.)
1(48) 2(41) 3(43) 4(45) 5(44) 6(40) 7(39) 8(38) 9(35) 10(32) 11(31) 12(73) 13(71) 14(72)
15(79) F
2 Ondrejkova Sona 14:29 1:10 1:36 2:20 2:52 3:42 4:31 5:40 6:33 711 8:18 946 11:56 13:.02 13:31
VZA 1:10 0:26 0:44 0:32 0:50 0:49 1:09 0:53 0:38 1:07 1:28 2:10 1:06 0:29
14:15  14:29
0:44 0:14
3 Miklusova Dagmar 15:10 1:46 2:58 4:05 4:28 5:08 5:52 6:56 7:34 8:07 9:20 10:42 12:43 13:49 14:11
RBA 1:46 1:12 1:07 0:23 0:40 0:44 1:04 0:38 0:33 1:13 1:22 2:01 1:06 0:22
14:56 15:10
0:45 0:14
W40 (2) 1.6 km 15C
1(48) 2(41) 3(43) 4(45) 5(44) 6(40) 7(39) 8(38) 9(35) 10(32) 11(31) 12(73) 13(71) 14(72)
15(79) F
1 Kralova Miriam 14:29 1:15 1:35 2:24 2:46  4:18 5:01 6:10 6:50 7:26 8:42 10:04 11:52 13:10 13:35
VZA 1:15 0:20 0:49 0:22 1:32 0:43 1:09 0:40 0:36 1:16 1:22 1:48 1:18  0:25
14:16  14:29
0:41 0:13
2 Butkovska Iveta 18:16 1:53 2:25 3:32 4:07 5:14 6:27 7:54 8:49 9:23 10:44 12:33 14:56 16:25 17:02
1:53 0:32 1:07 0:35 1:07 1:13 1:27 0:55 0:34 1:21 1:49 2:23 1:29 0:37
17:56 18:16
0:54 0:20
W50 (1) 1.5km 13C
1(45) 2(46) 3(44) 4(42) 5(48) 6(41) 7(43) 8(40) 9(v6) 10(32) 11(31) 12(72) 13(79) F
1 Denysenko Tamara 14:40 1:36 2:12 2:57 3:41 4:42 5:04 5:54 7:06 8:00 10:27 11:55 13:36 14:25 14:40
UKR 1:36 0:36 0:45  0:44 1:01 0:22 0:50 1:12  0:54 2:27 1:28 1:41 0:49 0:15
W60 (1) 1.5km 13C
1(45) 2(46) 3(44) 4(42) 5(48) 6(41) 7(43) 8(40) 9(v6) 10(32) 11(31) 12(72) 13(79) F
1 Polényiova Darina 21:57 1:51 2:52 4:10 5:28 6:52 7:24 8:36 10:03 12:14 16:11 18:13 20:33 21:36 21:57
VZA 1:51 1:01 1:18 1:18 1:24 0:32 1:12 1:27  2:11 3:57  2:02 2:20 1:03 0:21



